Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJId "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP RAVE

XTRIM N-DURO 800 POWER TEK

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

24N0B812



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ19 "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP RAVE

XTRIM N-DURO 800 POWER TEK

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

- 605353739 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei I£7I-ItOS§1:;> ck ass'y, ski. Includes 1
- 605353740 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHel R.H. Shock ass'y, ski 1
1 605153720 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# CTRL-Ski 2
2 605454185 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Sleeve 2
3 505070917 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel ggiigng JAUNE *HANDLE- 2
4 619400005 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel Eﬁ;&éiﬁg;ﬁ?gﬁ’% IAELC ARB. 1
5 33074 Cpox 1nocTaBK# 0T 3 gHEH II\\I/IllngFlL?I(\IlG:E ELASTIC 6
6 40009 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU 0T 35 gHel Screw M8x50 2
7 40264 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Screw M8x90 2
8 28056 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel COVER 8
9 20004 CpoK mocTaBku OT 19 gHe#n Washer 8
10 33011 CpoK mmocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Nut elastic M8 4
11 570070400 Cpox mocTaBKu 0T 35 OHeH BUTEE DE SKI *STOPPER-SKI | 2
12 506133300 B Hanu4uun ENTRETOISE *SPACER 2
13 40391 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 mHEH Socket head screw M10 x 130 2
14 20105 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Washer, hardened 2
15 33074 CpOK TIOCTaBK# OT 3 fIHeH II\\I/ILngXﬁLSAN(lG:E ELASTIC 2
16 605354276 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Skilegtube, Full Moon 2
17 5245502 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei Ski leg 2
18 505070003 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH COUSSINET *CUSHION 4
19 505070004 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEH WASHER 2
20 605252085 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# L.H. Lower arm 1
20 605252086 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel R.H. Lower arm 1
21 605640001 CpoK mocTaBku OT 19 gHe#n Socket head screw M8 x 35 2
22 33010 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 19 gHel Nut elastic M6 2
23 36103 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Rivet 4
24 605452484 Cpoxk noctasku oT 19 greit Bushing 2
25 605252074 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei Stabilisator 1
26 605354025 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Slider 2
27 605623008 CpoK mocTaBKu 0T 19 gHel {;I-hShock, ski T/A. Includes 1 1
27 605623007 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# 1;3) .1S4hock, ski T/A. Includes 1
28 25069 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Spring 1
29 503140600 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHen Spring Stopper 2
30 414562900 Cpok mocTaBki ot 25 FHeit JRC())ILI%LE RADIALE*RADIAL |,
31 371910600 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHel CIRCLIP INT. *CIRCLIP-INT. 2




32 506120200 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEN DOUILLE *BUSHING 4
33 503141600 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Cap 2
34 605352656 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHel Upper arm 2
35 33036 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nuei Nut M12 2
36 31092 Cpoxk noctaBsku oT 19 greit Ball joint 2
37 20074 CpoK nocTtaBku 0T 21 gHSA [InacTuHa 3aMKa 2
38 40344 CpoK mmocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Allen screw M8x25 4
39 33201 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Elastic flanged nut M8 4
40 605452346 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Bracket 2
41 31095 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Ball joint 2
42 605640002 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei Hex. screw M10 x 40 8
43 40852 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHew Socket head screw M10 x 55 4
44 33012 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 35 gHEH Elastic nut M10 4
45 40138 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Socket head screw M12 x 40 2
46 33013 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Nut elastic M12 2
47 20068 Cpok mocTasK ot 25 mHeit FOCK WASHER D10 (NORD- | 4
48 605353783 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Shaft, lower arm 2
49 605349897 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Shaft, lower arm 2
50 31027 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH Fé.éé\lgl%g?ARlNG 4
51 605631001 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Cushion 4
52 293800060 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
53 34011 CpoK IOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHEe’ GREASE FITTING M6 X 1 6
54 413711500 Cpox moctask ot 19 mseit St SYNTHETIGREASE. |
55 20003 CpOK mocTaBK# OT 35 gHEH Washer 2




